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~ FOR SALE. Affordable costume jewelry. Large
selection of new slides, matching earrings,
omegas, chokers. Ashley's Antique Mall (for-

merly Cooper's Furniture. 8:2

UNDELIVERED BUILDINGS! Must go immedi-
ately! Factory direct! Save thousands. 25x32,
30x44, 40x50, 50x110. Financing available.

Ideal Shops, Garages, Storage. Call 1-800-
341-7007. www.steelmasterusa.com 8:2

FLEA PROBLEM? Use Enforcer flea products to

protect your pet, home and yard from re-

infestation, while they kill fleas & ticks. Guar-

anteed effective! Available at: Bridges Hard-

ware 100 South Cansler St. Kings Mtn. 739-
5461. 8:2-23

HUGE SAVINGSon slightly damaged arch type

steel buildings. Mustsell immediately. 25x26,
30x48, 35x76. Huge discounts. Will finance.
No.reasonableoffer refused. Call 1-800-222-
6335. 8:2,9

 

 

 

NOTICE

PUBLIC AUCTION.Sat. Aug. 5th, 10am-3pm at
602 Slater St., Kings Mountain Storage Bldg.
1, Units 2,16,26,27. Call 739-2756. 7:26-8:2

FOR RENT

HOUSE FOR RENT. 2 bdr. 1 bath house at 714
S. Railroad Ave., Kings Mountain. No pets.
Deposit & references required. $550./month.
Call 739-4119. 8:2,9

IN KINGS MOUNTAIN like new inside, 3 bdr.
brick house. Twa: half baths, one full bath.
Central heat & air, formal diningroom,large
ivinaroom with fireplace. covered porch, patio
in back on large lot. $600./mo. 553-0345.8:2

BEAUTIFUL 14' X 70' MOBILE HOME FOR
RENT.Stove,refrigeratorand waterfurnished.
Central Heat/Air. Kings Mountain area. $110.
weekly. 937-7440. 7:26-8:2

APARTMENT FOR RENT. 1 bedroom. 204-102
E. King St., Kings Mountain. Stove & refrigera-
tor furnished. $85. week, $300. deposit. Call
739-4417. Evenings 739-1425. 8:2tfn

3BEDROOM,1 1/2HOUSEforrent.in Cherryville,

central air’heat pump. Also has den with fire-
place/wood stove. Nice neighborhood. $675.
mo./$675. deposit. 435-3385 after6 pm. 7:26-
8:9

 

 

 

 

 
FOR RENT. Two bedroom townhouse apart-

ments between Cherryville and Kings Mtn. All
electric, good credit required. Call 435-9045.
7:26-8:16

FOR RENT DOWNTOWN KINGS MTN. Very
nice 1 level 2 bedrooms. No pets. Deposit

required. Call 739-1952. 7:19-8:9

 

 

   
DEADLINES: Classified Line Ads.............. Friday 5 P.M.

 

APT. FOR RENT. Two room unfurnished apart-
ment upstairs. Heat and waterfumished. Suggs

Apartment House, downtown behind City Hall,
Belmont. Call Mon.-Thurs. 825-5111. 7:19tfn

NEW HOUSE FOR RENT IN KINGS MTN. 800
E. Ridge St. 3 bdr., 2 bath, great room,
livingroom/diningroom combo, large deck,
double car garage. $850. month, $850. de-
posit. 739-4417. Evenings 739-1425. 7:19tfn

FOR RENT. Brand new brick apartmentsin Kings
Mountain. Available Oct. 1st. 734-4888. 7:19tfn

2 BDR MOBILE HOME FOR RENT. Nice &
clean. Oak Grove community, Kings Moun-
tain. 739-0259. tfn

FOR RENT, Move-in special. 2 and 3 bedroom
furnished mobile homes. Located on West

Gold St., Kings Mountain. No pets. Call 730-
0271. tin

SURBURBAN MOBILE HOME PARK, Oak
Grove Rd, Kings Mtn. 2 & 3 bdr.trailers for

rent. No pets. Taking applications. 739-3919

or 739-2466. 5:10tfn

SURBURBAN ACRES MOBILE HOME PARK,
Stoney Point Rd., Shelby taking application
fortrailers for rent. Also lots for rent. No pets.
487-4119 or 739-2466. 5:10tfn

369SQ. FT. OFFICE SPACE FOR RENT. Excel-
lent location in downtown Kings Mountain.
Ample parking available 435-2933 or 487-

5751. 8:2tfn

REAL ESTATE

NEW CONSTRUCTION. 2 bedroom, 1 bathhouse
in Kings Mountain, 811 Phillips Dr. 720 sq.ft.

Central heat & air. $65,500. 739-0282 or 739-
3705. 8:2-16

HOUSE FOR SALE. 629 Mt. Holly Hunterville
Rd. 2 bdr., living room, den, kitchen & sunroom,

1 bath, new gas air/heat. New floor covering.
1.59 acres of land, 1,480 sq.ft. livable space.

$102,000. 822-0963 or 483-9487. 8:2

FOR SALE BY OWNER. 2 story house, 4 or 5

bedrooms, 2 bths, vinyl sided. Heat and air,

totally renovated. Near74 and I-85, 618 Phenix

St., Kings Mtn. 484-2231 or 435-1850. 8:2

HOUSE FOR SALE. 3 bdr., 2 baths, eat in
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

EOE
No phone calls please

 
  

DOMESTIC HELP NEEDED for four Belmont
families. No.services please. References and
transportation required. Cali 825-9265 for de-
tails and interview. 7:26-8:2

CHILDCAR
PART-TIME SITTER NEEDED for 2 young boys.

Greatfor student. References required. 730-
9219. 7:26-8:2

YARD SALES

KINGS MTN. YARD SALE. Aug.5th, 7 am until-
.212 South Roxford Rd. (from McDonalds,left
on South Roxford, last house on right). Bar-
gain prices. Rain or shine. 8:2

KINGS MTN. YARD SALE. Sat. 7:30 until-. 113
Waco Rd. Back to school yard sale. Clothes,
furniture, misc. 8:2

CHERRYVILLE YARD SALE. Sat. Aug. 5. TV,
entertainment center, stereo, exercise ma-
chine, bedroom suite, Fisher Price pool table,

etc. 8:00 until-. 400 Celia St. 435-4003. 8:2

CHERRYVILLE YARD SALE. Aug. 4th Fri. start-

ing at 1:00 pm thru Aug. 5th Sat. all day. 204
Spinners Dr. 8:2

 

 

 

+ TOMHUNTER »

Rentals

by Hunter
Property Management

Belmont 825-8530

Mt Holly 827-3133
P.O. Box 592

Belmont, N.C. 28012

 

       
  

      

      

      
     

       

       

   
   

     

  
     
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

Rd., sale on left.

 

Estate (Living) Auction- Robert E. Martin

Saturday, August 12th, 10am
Real & Personal Property

1965 Bethlehem Rd., Kings Mountain, NC

Directions: From Truck Stop on I-85 & Dixon School

Rd., Follow Dixon School Rd. Turn left on Bethlehem

‘89 Volvo 740, ‘68 Ford Truck, Lionel No. 167 “0”

Gauge Train, Ithica 20G Double Barrell Shotgun,

Kimbell Piano, Furniture, Household Items,

Appliances, Outside Items & Tools.

KINGS MOUNTAIN YARD SALE. Sat. August

5th, 7:30am-until. Maternity clothes, toddler
clothes, Correll dishes, and lots more. 400
West Mountain St.

KINGS MTN. YARD SALE. Friday August4th, 7
am-11 am. 119 Yarbro Rd. If rain, no sale. 8:2

AUTOS

1990 FORD TAURUS FOR SALE. Needs some
work. Call Gary 739-7496 Day or 739-7548
Night.

“CASH”PAIDFORJUNK,WRECKEDORUSED
CARS AND TRUCKS. We also sell used

parts. Pink's Auto 629-2729.tin

MOBILE HOMES/LOTS

GOT LAND? You're approved!! SW’s, DW's,

triplewds and modulars. Factory direct. Call
704-864-2028. 8:2,9

SUMMER CLEARANCE SALE atHorton Homes
of Shelby. Penastar Homes, save thousands
on 2000 models in stock. All homes must go.
Call Jim at 704-482-6383 or 704-482-4981.
Opened under new mgmt. 7:26-8:9

LEE’S MOBILE HOMES, NORWOOD, N.C. 800-
777-8652 Specials 28x56, $32,999; 28x80,
$39,999; 24x56. $27,999; 14x80, $19,999 icl.
4' hitch. Open 7 days.

www.leesmobilehomes.com/ tfn

NEWHORTON HOMES,single, double and triple

wides available. S/W 2 or 3 b/r's as low as

 

 

 

 

 

$19,900. and D/W 5 b/r, 3 ba as low as !
$44,900. Only at Penastar Homes,your exclu-
sive Horton dealer. Contact Matt (704) 435-

8536. 7:26-8:2

ABANDONED HOME. Beautiful 3 br, 2 bath on
wooded acre. Call 704-864-2028. 8:2,9

NO DOWN PAYMENT! 100% financing with
your good credit on D/W L/H package. Call
704/865-2683. 7:12-8:2

GASTONIAAREA! Beautiful 3br2 ba land home
pkg on nice lot w/rock foundation. Pay small C/
C and assume 559/mo. Call 704/865-2683.
7:12-8:2

WOODED & SECLUDED. Beautiful home on 2+
acres. Pay small closing cost and assume

569/mo. Call Frank @ 704-865-2683. 7:12-
8:2

ABANDONED DW. Woodedlot. Pay small trans-
i.ferfee and move in. 704-865-2653..7:12-8:2

DENVERAREA. Beautiful 3 br 2,ba D/W, L/H
pkg. Pay sm down and assume 449/mo. Call

704-865-2664. 7:12-8:2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Chesterfield Apts.
1, 2,3 & 4 Bedroom
Apartments Available.

1 Bedroom Special
$2,89°°

734-1487

SHELBY AREA. Move in today. Assume 489/
mo. Pay small C/C and move in. Call 704-865-
2664. 7:12-8:2

SHELBY AREA. Moveforces sale of 3 br 2 ba D/
W. Take over payments of 479. Call 704-865-
2664. 7:12-8:2

"INCREDIBLE 4BR. Huge 4br 2ba with pool on
beautiful lot. 4000. dn 679 amo. Call 704-865-
2683. 7:12-8:2

HUGE LOT. Almost 3 acres, 3 br home with

dream kitchen. $2950 down, $663 a mo. Call

704-865-2653. 7:12-8:2

BELMONT AREA. Beautiful 3 br on nice lot. Pay
small C/C and assume 639 a mo. Call 704-
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